

ØITEM NO.24

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14088/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/01/2012 in WP No.657/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.K. KALIA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter before any other Bench in which, one of
us, Justice Fakkir Mohamed Ibrahim Kalifulla, is not a member.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master